Alumni (X & XII Pass Certificate), if applicable. 

Note:    
1) Presence of both the parents is a mandatory for the completion of admission 

formalities. 

2) Bring a Demand Draft drawn in favour of ‘N.K. Bagrodia Public School’ for  

Rs. 17,954/- (Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Four Only) towards fee.    

3) Bring three latest coloured passport size photographs of the child, mother, father 

and the guardian. 

In case the admission is not sought by the specified date i.e. by Wednesday,         

17.01.2024, the vacant seat/seats will be offered to the next candidates in the